
PRICE LIST
778-433-1282          info@bwparty.com         bwparty.com

Marquee Tents

Marquee Walls

*Jumbo Track Tents

Jumbo Track Clear Roof Panels

30 ft section

20 ft section

40 ft section

$125.00

$75.00

$175.00

Tidewater Sail Cloth Tents

Tidewater Tent Walls

Washroom Trailers
Delivery charges vary upon location.
Additional Labor chargers for tents will apply
based on access to the site and size of crew
required. Contact us for a complimentary quote

Lights & Decor

Bar Supplies

Dance Floors and Staging

Propane Equipment

20 x 20 ft

10 x 20 ft

20 x 30 ft

Hex 34 ft

20 x 40 ft

$450.00

$325.00

$675.00

$1095.00

$895.00

40 x 40 ft

30 x 80 ft

40 x 50 ft

40 x 70 ft

40 x 60 ft

$2295.00

$2995.00

$2795.00

$3795.00

$3295.00

40 x 100 ft

40 x 80 ft

50 x 60 ft

50 x 90 ft 

50 x 75 ft

$5195.00

$4295.00

$4595.00

$6595.00

$5595.00

TENTS

20 ft solid wall

10 ft solid wall

20 ft window wall

$60.00

$45.00

$70.00

30 x 30 ft

20 x 60 ft

30 x 40 ft

30 x 60 ft

30 x 50 ft

$1495.00

$1795.00

$1795.00

$2495.00

$2095.00

50 x 120 ft

50 x 105 ft

Clear panel option available
Tent units can be longer than listed dimensions.
Pricing upon request

$8595.00

$7595.00

32 x 30 ft (770 sqft)

32 x 50 ft (1417 sqft)

44 x 43 ft (1550 sqft)

32 x 70 ft (2065 sqft)

$1995.00

$2695.00

$2795.00

$3495.00

44 x 83 ft (3310 sqft)

44 x 63 ft (2430 sqft)

$5595.00

$4195.00

Each panel is 10ft wide by 8 ft tall

Solid

Clear

$40.00

$50.00

Please Contact B&W for Pricing

Two or Three Stall trailers available

Umbrellas

Cafe Lights (48 ft long

$95.00

$29.95

Galvanized Buckets

Cooler (70L)

$22.00

$22.00

12 x 12 ft

Available in solid black, solid white, black &
white, oak parque, vinyl, and wood.

15 x 15 ft

Other sizes available upon request

20 x 20 ft

$495.00

$795.00

$995.00

Stage sections (4 x 8 ft)

Stairs

Skirting (per ft)

$125.00

$75.00
$2.25

Propane heater w/ flame

Propane heater (mushroom cap)

80 lb forced air heater

Tank 20 lb

$145.00

$95.00

$165.00

$49.95

40 lb forced air heater $125.00

15 ft solid jumbo wall

10 ft solid jumbo wall

15 ft clear jumbo wall

20 ft solid jumbo wall

$65.00

$55.00

$85.00

$75.00

Jumbo Track Walls

20  ft clear jumbo wall $95.00

40 x 60 ft

40 x 40 ft

40 x 80 ft
40 x 100 ft

$900.00

$700.00

$1100.00
$1300.00

Jumbo Track Tent Liners



Black Folding

Grey Folding

Cross Back Vineyard

Chivari, Mahogany

$12.00

$12.00

$14.50

$19.50

SEATING

Crossback Vineyard

Cushions

Crossback Cushions

Cushions

Bentwood Limewash

$7.50

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$8.95

Folding Chairs

Ghost Chairs

w/ padded seat in white, black, natural
and walnut

Basic Chairs

$4.95

$9.95

Mahogany

Chivari

Natural Wood

Gold

Pewter

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

Fan Back Plastic

Festive Folding

$2.95

$2.45

Bistro $2.95

TABLES
Cocktail (42" high)

Harvest 36" Round
no linen required

Barnwood (30" x 30")
no linen required

Live Edge (32" x 32")
no linen required

Live Edge (6ft-7ft x 20"-24")
no linen required

$29.50

$29.50

$38.95

$75.00

30" Round
needs linen $12.00

Stools

Chairs

Round (30" high)
linen required

30" round

48" round

72" round

60" round

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$12.00

Banquet Table

6 ft x 30" wide

8 ft x 30" wide

$12.00

$12.00

Extensions

Table Height (30")

48" long x 42" wide

96" long x 42" wide

72" long x 42" wide

$25.00

Bar Extensions (42") $15.00

6 ft (requires 6ft plywood table)

8 ft (requires 8ft plywood table)

Classroom Table
18" wide x 96" long $25.00
Serpentine
Curved table $18.00

TABLEWARE

Off-White (multiples of 10)

12" dinner plate

10" dinner plate

Cup and Saucer

7" side/dessert plate

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

Soup/dessert bowl $9.00

Rimmed soup bowl

Classic White (multiples of 10)

Coffee mug

$9.00

$6.00

12" dinner plate

10" dinner plate

7" side/dessert plate

9" lunch plate

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

6" bread & butter plate $7.00

Cup and Saucer

8" soup bowl

$10.00

$9.00

Silver Rim White (multiples of 10)

12" dinner plate

9" lunch plate

$14.00
$12.00

Gold Rim White (multiples of 10)

10" dinner plate

7" side/dessert plate

Cup and Saucer

6" bread & butter plate

$14.00

$11.00

$12.00

$10.00

8" soup bowl $11.00
Square White (multiples of 10)

8" x 8" side/dessert plate

$12.00

$10.00

11" x 11" dinner plate

Glassware (multiples of 12)

6" square resin wine holder plate
(multiples of 10)

Wine:
8oz
12oz
17oz

Highball, 14oz

Water Goblet 12oz

$9.00

$10.00
$13.00
$17.00

$10.00

$10.00

Lowball, 9oz $10.00
Pilsner, 16oz
(stem or no-stem)

Champagne Flute

$12.00

$13.00
Rock Glass $10.00

Generous Harvest Table

40" x 96" long $95.00

7" side/dessert plate $11.00

6" bread & butter plate $10.00

Cup and Saucer $12.00
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Flatware (multiples of 10)

Dinner Knife

Dinner Fork

Teaspoon

Dessert Fork

Soup Spoon $9.00
Slack Handle Steak Knife $7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

R e g u l a r    C h a t e a u

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

China

35-cup urn

100-cup urn

12-cup thermos server

1 L creamer

$20.00

$30.00

$8.50

$5.50

90 x 132

120" round

$28.00

$24.00

90 x 154 $28.00
Spandex cocktail table covers
(Black or White)

Napkins (white)

$12.90

$1.65

Coffee/Tea Searving

LINENS
Tablecloths

85" square

108" round

60 x 120"

$16.00

$20.00

$16.00

More Tables

90" round $18.00

Skirting (13 ft lengths) $23.00

8" soup bowl $11.00


